

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

R.P.(C) NO.810/2006 IN C.A. NO.6362-6368/2001

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PILLAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,c/delay in filing review petition & office report)

R.P.(C) NO.793/2006 IN C.A. NO.6363/2001,

R.P.(C) NO.794/2006 IN C.A. NO.6364/2001,

R.P.(C) NO.795/2006 IN C.A. NO.6365/2001,

R.P.(C) NO.796/2006 IN C.A. NO.6366/2001,

R.P.(C) NO.804/2006 IN C.A. NO.6367/2001,

R.P.(C) NO.797/2006 IN C.A. NO.6368/2001

(With appln(s) for stay,c/delay in filing review petition & office report)

Date: 06/09/2006 These Petitions were circulated today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

By Circulation

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay
as well as on the review petitions.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VE

RMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MAS

TER