

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

R.P.(C)No. 810/2006 In C.A. No. 6362/2001

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PILLAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,c/delay in filing review petition and office report)

Date: 24/09/2007 This Petition was circulated today.

For the Appellant(S) Ms. Alka Sharma,Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
ORDER

Fresh notice to unserved respondents which may be served through the Land Acquisition Officer of the State or through the concerned advocate who has appeared for such respondents in Original Civil Appeal No. 6362/2001.

List the matter on 13.12.2007.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar