

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 793, 794,795,796&797 OF 2006 IN CIVIL  
APPEAL NOS. 6363,6364,6365,6366 & 6368/2001

UNION OF INDIA ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAKSHMNA & ORS.ETC.ETC.

Respondent(s)

( office report on default )

Date: 22/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Four weeks' time is granted to comply with the office  
report.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master

(Ramesh Chander Joshi)  
Court Master