

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 793 OF 2006 IN
CIVIL APPEAL 6363/2001

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAKSHMNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH R.P.(C) 794/06 IN C.A. NO. 6364/2001, R.P.(C)NO. 795/06 IN C.A.
NO. 6365/2001,R.P.(C) 796/06 IN C.A. NO. 6366/2001, R.P.(C)NO.
797/06 IN C.A. NO. 6368/2001

Date: 30/07/2008 This Petition was circulated today.

By Circulation Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.
 Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.
 Mr. Raj Kumar Tanwar,Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner has to comply with the earlier order, before 11th August, 2008.
List the matter on 11th August, 2008.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar