

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

REVIEW PETITION (C) NO(s). 793, 794, 795, 796, 797 & 804 OF 2006
IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s) 6363, 6364, 6365, 6366, 6368 & 6367 of 2001

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAKSHMNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(office report on default dt.4.2.2009)

Date: 18/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Shashi Kiran, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. A.G. Sharma, Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
ORDER

Seen the Office Report dt.03.02.2009.

Four weeks' time is granted to comply with the Office Report. In default,
put up for final orders.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master