

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

R.P.(C) NO.810/2006 IN C.A.NO.6362/2001

UNION OF INDIA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PILLAMMA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,c/delay in filing review petition and c/delay in filing process fee and office report)

Date: 07/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post along with RP(C) Nos.793 to 797 and 804 of 2006

after four weeks

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

R.P.(C) NO.810/2006 IN C.A.NO.6362/2001

UNION OF INDIA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PILLAMMA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,c/delay in filing review petition and c/delay in filing process fee and office report)

Date: 07/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Post along with RP(C) Nos.793 to 797 and 804 of 2006

after four weeks

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master