

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Review Petition(c) No.810/2006

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PILLAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,c/delay in filing review petition and
office report))

Date: 04/12/2009 This Petition was circulated today.

For the Petitioner:

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

Mr. P.R. Ramasesh ,Adv

Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks time granted by the Hon'ble Court to file counter
affidavit. On the review petition no counter affidavit filed so
far. No further time is also sought hence list the matter before
the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar